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Note :
e All teachings (lectures, seminar, small group discussion (SGD) are held online.
e Students will be assigned to prepare a link and invite lecturer a few days before the teaching session.
e Attendance form in QR code is for student to prepare.
e End of Course Feedback is conducted through e-learning

e Course Coordinator should be informed for any changes made in the timetable.




‘ LECTURERS FOR CLINICAL FOUNDATION I COURSE (GMT301) ‘

No. Initial Name E-Mail Extension  Department
1. AHGR | Profesor Dr. Aida Hanum Ghulam Rasool aidakb@usm.my 6123 Pharmacology
2. AMZ Dr. Aida Maziha Zainudin draidamaziha({@usm.my 6131 Pharmacology
3. LJH Dr. Low Jen Hou jhlow@usm.my 6519 Pharmacology
4, NNI Dr. Nik Nor Izah Nik Ibrahim izah@usm.my 6141 Pharmacology
5. NIS Dr. Norzila Ismail norzila_ismail@usm.my 6135 Pharmacology
6. RAB Dr Ruzilawati Abu Bakar ruzila@usm.my 6134 Pharmacology
7. SSM Dr. Siti Safiah Makhtar safiahm@usm.my 6126 Pharmacology
8. TSP Dr Tang Suk Peng sukpeng@usm.my 6128 Pharmacology
9. WNWY | Dr. Wan Nazirah Wan Yusuf wnazirah(@usm.my 6125 Pharmacology
10. AHZ | Dr. Ahmad Hadif Zaidin Samsudin hadif@usm.my 6750 Radiology
11. CN Dr. Chandran Nadarajah drchandran@usm.my 6731 Radiology
12. FRG Dr Fattah Rahiman bin Ghazali fattahrahiman@usm.my 6996 Radiology
13. KAS Dr. Khairil Amir Sayuti khamir@usm.my 6730 Radiology
14. NAS Dr. Nur Asma Sapiai drnurasma@usm.my 6727 Radiology
15. WAWA | D Wan Aireene Wan Ahmad waireene@usm.my 6751 Radiology
16. AAMZ | Assoc. Prof. Dr Anani Aila Mat Zin ailakb@usm.my 6957 Pathology
17. FAH Dr. Faezahtul Arbaeyah Hussain faezahtul@usm.my 6460 Pathology
18. MSMS | Assoc. Prof. Dr. Md. Salzihan Md Salleh salzihan@usm.my 6444 Pathology
19. NB Dr. Noorul Balgis Che Ibrahim nbalgis@usm.my 6441 Pathology
20. NACJ | Dr. Nur Asyilla Che Jalil asyilla@usm.my 6949 Pathology




No. Initial Name E-Mail _£tension Department
21. SAMI | Dr. Seoparjoo Azmel Mohd. Isa seoparjooazmel(@usm.my 6445 Pathology
22. WF Assoc. Prof. Dr. Wan Faiziah Wan Abd Rahman wfaiziah(@usm.my 6193 Pathology
23. ZK Dr. Zaleha Kamaludin zalehak@usm.my 6441 Pathology
24, NKY Dr. Nurul Khaiza Yahya nuruliza@usm.my 6224 Immunology
25. RM Dr. Rohimah Mohamud rohimahm(@usm.my 6248 Immunology
26. JOM Assoc. Prof. Dr Julia Omar juliakb@usm.my 6473 Chemical Pathology
27. NSY Profesor Dr. Nik Soriani Yaacob niksoriani(@usm.my 6480 Chemical Pathology
28. SSMN | Assoc. Prof. Dr. Siti Suraiva Mohd. Noor ssuraiya@usm.my 6247 Microbiology
29, Z7D Profesor Dr. Zakuan Zainy Deris zakuan@usm.my 6250 Microbiology
30. NAY Assoc. Prof. Dr Nor Azwany Yaacob azwany@usm.m 6630 Community Medicine
31. RAJ Assoc. Prof. Dr Rohana Abdul Jalil rohanajalil@usm.my 6637 Community Medicine
32. MR Dr. Marini Ramli marini@usm.my 6196 Haematology
33. MA Dr . Marne Abdullah marneabd{@usm.my 6211 Haematology
34, MNH Dr. Mohd Nazri Hassan nazrihas@usm.mv 6198 Haematology
35. AAO Dr Ahmad Akram Omar drakram@usm.my 6330 0&G
36. NRZ Dr. Erinna Mohamad Zon erinna@usm.my 6342 0&G
37. HPS Dr. Hoo Pek Sung hoopeksung@usm.my 6325 0&G
38. NAZ Assoc. Prof. Dr Nik Ahmad Zuky Nik Lah nikzuky@usm.my 6332 0&G
39. SA Assoc. Prof. Dr Saedah Ali saedah@usm.my 6102 Anaesthesiology
40. FA Profesor Zilfalil Alwi falil@usm.my 6531/6543 Human Genome
41. HVR Profesor Dr. Hans Van Rostenberghe hansvro@usm.my 3747 Paediatrics
42. FT Dr. Fahisham Taib fahisham@usm.my 6515 Paediatrics
43. NAMR | Pn. Nurul Azurah Mohd. Roni azurah@usm.my 1478 Perpustakaan Hamdan Tahir
45. ALY Dr .Ahmad Lutfi Yussof alutfi@usm.my 6680/6667 Radio-Oncology




' LECTURERS FOR CLINICAL FOUNDATION i COURSE (GMT302)

No. Initial Name E-Mail Extension Department
1. AAK Profesor Dr Azidah Abdul Kadir azidahkb@usm.my 6604 Family Medicine
2. AAI Dr. Ahmad Amir Ismail ahmadamir(@usm.my 6333 0&G
3. AFAR Dr. Ahmad Fuad Abdul Rahim fuad@usm.my 6786 Medical Education
4, AAR Dr. Amry bin A. Rahim dr: usm.m 6570 Internal Medicine
5. Al Dr. Azlina Ishak drzalinakk(@ usm.my 6618 Family Medicine
6. AN Assoc. Prof. Dr Ariffin Nasir ariffinkb{@usm.my 6524 Paediatric
7. DF Dr. Diana Fitzrol diana.fitzrolusm.my 6312 Neuroscience
8. HH Profesor Habsah Hasan drhabsah@usm.my 6254 Microbiology
9. HVR Profesor Dr Hans Van Rostenberghe hansvro@usm.my 3747 Paediatric
10. HHWH | Dr. Hany Hagimi Wan Hanafi whhany@usm.my 6593 Internal Medicine
11. HD Puan Haslinda binti Dan haslindakck{@usm.my 6809 Clinical Skill Center
12. MAR Dr. Maryam Mohd Zulkifli maryammz(@usm.my 6612 Family Medicine
13. MAFMA | Dr. Mohd Azem Fathi Mohammad Azmi Mohd_azem(@usm.my 017-9542354 Surgery
14. MICR Dr. Mohd Jazman Che Rahim drjazman@usm.my 6598 Internal Medicine
15. ND Assoc. Prof. Dr Nani Draman drani@usm.my 6606 Family Medicine
16. NAZ Assoc. Prof. Dr Nik Ahmad Zuky Nik Lah nikzuky@usm.my 6332 0&G
17. NR Assoc. Prof. Dr Noraida Ramli aidaramli(@usm.my 3749 Paediatric
18. MNM Assoc. Prof. Dr Norhayati Mohd Noor hayatikk@usm.my 6605 Family Mediicne
19. NAF Dr Nor Asyikin Fadzil drasyikin@usm.m 6700 Psychiatry
20. NAY Assoc. Prof. Dr Nor Azwany Yaacob azwany(@usm.m 6630 Community Medicine




No. Initial Name E-Mail E.xcension Department
21. NRI Dr. Nor Rosidah Ibrahim nrosidah@usm.my 6541 Paediatric

22. NSR Dr. Nurhanis Syazni Roslan nurhanis_syazni(@usm.my 6554 Medical Education
23. NHA Dr. Nurul Huda binti Abdullah nurhuda@usm.my 6664 Internal Medicine
24, NSI Dr. Nur Suhaila Idris nursuhailai@usm.my 6619 Family Medicine
25. RAR Dr. Rahimah Abdul Rahim drrahimah(@usm.my 6328 0&G

26. RAZ Dr. Razlina Abdul Rahman razlina@usm.my 6074 Family Medicine
27. RDM Assoc. Prof. Dr. Rosediani Muhamad drrosediani(@gmail.com 6600 Family Medicne
28. RNZ Dr.Rosnani Zakaria rosnani@usm.my 6927 Family Medicine
29. RR Dr.Rosnelifaizur Ramely faizur@usm.my 6758 Surgery

30. SR Dr.Siti Rahmah Hashim Isa Merican rahmahkck{@usm.my 6770 Surgery

31. SIY Dr. Soh Jien Yen soh@usm.my 012-9465080 Surgery

32. WMWB | Profesor Dato Dr Wan Mohamad Wan Bebakar wanmohd@usm.my 6590 Internal Medicine
33. WMM Dr. Wan Muhamad Mokhzani mokhzani@usm.my 6771 Surgery

34, WZWZ | Dr. Wan Zainira Wan Zain zainira@usm.my 6756 Surgery

35. ZIM Assoc. Prof. Dr Zul Izhar Mohd Ismail zulizhar@usm.my 6075 Anatomy
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